Juan Aldama Zac. Acumulado Adultas 2023 APCL

CAMPEONATO ADULTAS 2023 .

ACUMULADO DE JUAN ALDAMA ZACATECAS

No. Competidor Localidad
1 ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B
2 RAYMUNDO M. Y FRANCISCO
3 PALOMAR MELENDEZ .
4 CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS
5 GERREROS DEL AIRE .
6 HNOS. VILCHES
7 HNOS.FUENTES

Total

3935.6700

3924.5888

3915.9870

3878.9732

3860.1909

3854.8490

3848.8660
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10

11

12

13

14

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

EDUARDO ABURTO

HNOS CHAGOYA

PALOMAR SAN FRANCISCO

GUERREROS DEL AIRE.CASTILLOS

ROGELIO VILLA

VICTOR AMAYA

3839.3184

3825.3424

3798.8635

3759.5459

3743.8006

3712.7216

2877.3974
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